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Lela Sturua <lela.sturua@ncdc.ge>
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To:Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>; Tamar Beridze <tberidze@moh.gov.ge>; Mariana Mkurnali
<mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>;

Cc:Amiran Gamkrelidze <A.Gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>;
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Lela Sturua MD PhD MPH

Head, NCD Department

National Center for Disease Control and Public Health
9, Asatiani Street; Thilisi, Georgia

Tel.: +995 599111797

E-mail: lela.sturua@ncdc.ge
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